

## **Estimated Quote**

From:

HandyManSouthampton

Southampton

Contract no.: 07300300155

E: info@wefix24.co.uk www.wefix24.co.uk

**Estimated Quote** 

HMS235

Number

Estimated Quote Date

17/06/2024

Valid Until

17/07/2024

Total £3,572.00

## To:

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
6	fence replacement 12m	£300.00	£1,800.00
7	fence panal	£48.00	£336.00
7	post	£28.00	£196.00
1	materials sourcing charge	£40.00	£40.00
1	cleaning & clearing up must	£600.00	£600.00
1	disposal	£600.00	£600.00
		Sub Total	£3,572.00
		Tax	£0.00
		Total	£3,572.00

https://wefix24.co.uk/terms-conditions/